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SONY

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE - (EU) 2019/1021
Persistent Organic Pollutants

Company Name: Sony Semiconductor Israel

Company Address: 6 Haharash St., Hod Hasharon 4524079, ISRAEL
Contact Person: Alon Kostianovsky

E-mail: Alon.kostianovsky@sony.com

Telephone: +972-74-780-0800

Product Information:

P/N: (please list the relevant part numbers here)

ALT1160x
ALT1250x
ALT1255x
ALT1350x
ALT6401x

Sony Semiconductor Israel declares that all products mentioned above as of the date of
issuance of this Declaration comply with Persistent Organic Pollutant (EU POP)
regulation (EU) No 2019/1021 as updated on June 20", 2019, and all its subsequent
amendments up to this declaration’s date (as last updated on September 27", 2024).

Additional information EU POP No 2019/1021 regulation and its amendments can

be found here:
https://echa.europa.eu/pops-leqislation

DocuSigned by:
Signature: [ % ,,,,,,,

Name: Alon ulzﬂ(;;fi;ﬁi"ovsky
Title: COO
Date: November 2024

Sony Semiconductor Israel Ltd.

6 Haharash Street, Hod Hasharon 4524079, ISRAEL | Tel. +972-74-780-0800 | https://altair.sony-
semicon.com/
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